
Breezy Point Rd

CometWay

Lowell Point Rd

Marcelle Way
Or

ch
ard

 Ln

Vine St

Parkside Dr

Hil
lcr

es
t L

n

Sti
ng

ing
 N

ett
le 

Ln

Camano
Island State

Park Road

So
un

dv
iew

 D
r

Cli
ffs

ide
 Te

rr

W Mountain View Rd

23
31

26

30
29

28
27

32

22
21

24

25

Saratoga
Shores

R23136-384-2210
R23136-384-2040

R23125-070-2060

R23136-350-0480

R23136-445-0960

R23136-326-1100

R23136-290-1000

R23136-350-2200

R23125-034-0080

R23136-303-3300

R23125-069-1470

R23125-069-1470

R23136-384-1870

R23136-413-2770

R23125-020-0490

R23135-509-4530

R23136-160-2180

R23125-070-2550

R23136-423-1090

S8095-00-00025-0

S8095-00-00026-0

R23136-301-2450

R23135-320-5200

R23125-037-1810

R23125-037-1810

R23136-485-0210

R23136-347-2530

R23136-404-0310

R23136-526-0230

R23136-301-2100

R23136-415-0760

S8095-00-00029-0

R23136-385-1330

R23135-452-4550

R23136-505-0400

R23136-503-1150

R23135-351-5060

R23125-087-0700

R23136-359-1780

S8095-00-00022-0

R23136-384-1700

R23136-320-0700

R23136-312-1780

R23136-384-2450

R23125-070-2230

R23136-470-0210

S8095-00-00021-0

R23136-341-1040

R23136-355-1450

R23136-250-3290

R23136-422-0280

R23136-319-1460

R23136-444-0320

R23125-070-2390

S8095-00-00023-0

R23136-495-0850

S8095-00-00030-0

R23136-407-1090

R23136-322-1780

S8095-00-00031-0

R23125-019-0700

R23136-382-1090

R23136-466-1940

R23125-019-0410

R23136-385-1550

S8095-00-00028-0

R23136-220-3290

R23135-400-5060

S8095-00-00024-0

R23136-340-1450

S8095-00-00027-0

R23126-073-4230

R23136-289-1780R23136-289-1460

R23136-350-0710

R23125-037-2800

R23136-478-0600

R23136-357-1040

R23125-008-2310

S8095-00-00032-0

R23136-364-2540

R23136-343-1780

R23136-312-1100

R23136-382-0760

R23136-512-2980

R23136-381-0370

         535Map ID:

535532 536

508

533

509

534

512

Island County Assessor's Maps
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These maps were created from available public records and existing map sources, and from different 
surveyors and their surveys.  Map features from all sources have been adjusted to achieve a 'best fit' 
registration to the Ownership parcels.  While great care was taken in this process, maps from different 
sources rarely agree as to the precise location of geographic features.  The relative positioning of map 
features to one another results from combining different map sources without field 'ground truthing.'
DO NOT USE AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT

NW 1/4 Sec.36 Twp.31 R.2E Adjacent Maps by Map IDLegend

Roads

Quarter Section Boundary
Island County Parcels

Water

¯
Geographic Number (Parcel Number)
Platted Lot Number 25

R13102-
199-1991

City/Town Limits

Updated: 11/17/2016


